(Formerly Merchant Bank of Sri Lanka Limited) of No.
28 , St. Micheals Road, Colombo 03 against Thilakaratne
Katapearachchi of No. 32, Joseph Lane, R. A. de Mel Mawatha,
Colombo. 04 and of No. 68, Dibbedda Road, Nalluruwa, Panadura.
For the recovery of the sum of Rupees One Million Three Hundred
and Fifty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Six Cents Sixty
Two (Rs. 1,358,646/62) together with interest thereon on Rupees
Seven Hundred and Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty
Six and Cents Eighty Two) Rs. 716,746.82 at the rate of Twenty
Eight (28%) per annum from 13th November, 2007 till the date of
Decree and thereafter interest on the aggregate amount of the Decree
till payment in full, costs of suit and Auctioneer’s Charges I shall
sell by Public Auction the above property on the 26th Day of

[...]

Court of Western Province Holden at Colombo and Exercising Civil
in Case No. 406/2010 MR filed by the Commercial Bank of Ceylon
Plc . of  No. 210, Bristol Street, Colombo 01 against Cyber Mega
(Private) Limited of No. 502/1/1 Galle Road, Colombo 06 for the
recovery of the sum of Rupees Twenty Six Million Three Hundred
and Ninety Five Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty One and Cents

Forty One (Rs. 26,395,261.41) with interest on the Capital sum of
Rupees Fifteen Million One Hundred and Ninety Thousand
(Rs. 15,190,000) at 20% per annum from 25th November, 2009
until full and final settlement, costs of suit and Auctioneers charges
I shall sell by Public Auction the above property on the 24th day of
April, 2013 at 10.30 a.m. at the spot.

Access to the Property.—  Proceed along Minuwangoda